
Inside Sales / All Lines

Mike Gilgenbach mgilgenbach@tjhiggins.com

Brendan Higgins

Niko Davis nikod@tjhiggins.com

brendanh@tjhiggins.com

tjhiggins.com

265 Lies Rd, Carol Stream IL 60188
p (630) 752 9400
f  (630) 752 9423

T H O M A S  J .  H I G G I N S  C O M P A N Y
M A N U F A C T U R E R ' S  A G E N T S

Brian Higgins bhiggins@tjhiggins.com

Tom Higgins IV thigginsiv@tjhiggins.com

Conor Higgins chiggins@tjhiggins.com

Outside Sales Team

Frank Higgins fhiggins@tjhiggins.com

Zach Burgeson zachb@tjhiggins.com

Michelle Pfeiffer mpfeiffer@tjhiggins.com

Customer Care tjhcommunication@tjhiggins.com

Charlotte

Charlotte Orders orders@tjhiggins.com

Celia Perez cperez@tjhiggins.com

Caryn Walt cwalt@tjhiggins.com

Zurn / Elkay

Zurn/Elkay Orders zurnelkayorders@tjhiggins.com

Zurn/Elkay Quotes zurnelkayquotes@tjhiggins.com

Gregg Fuller gfuller@tjhiggins.com

Susie Cazares scazares@tjhiggins.com

Bob Hollatz bobh@tjhiggins.com

P R O D U C T  L I N E S

Eaton / B-Line

Eaton/B-Line Orders eatonblineorders@tjhiggins.com

Charlie Bassett cbassett@tjhiggins.com


